Plac

Namn

Klass C
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o
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12

Mattias Nyberg
Peter Lundmark
Hakan Fransson
Beppe Larsson
Mattias Mellqvist
Roland Stenberg
Anders Backstrom
Frank Andersson
Mikael Karlsson
Monica Hanner
Linda Carlsson
Pauli Kuikka

Klass B

© 0N B~ WDN P

10

Martin Lundell
Lennart Timskar
Hans-Erik Hansson
Johan Hagstrém
Christer Carlsson
Stig Lundgren
Bjorn Pehrson
Eirik Seljelid

Klass A

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP

o
~ O

Roger Njord
Edvin Jurmu
Tomas Sennerby
Reine Njord
Marcus | Andersson
Torgny Lagerkvist
Carl-Johan Spetz
Torgny Kjellstrém
Mattias Stahl
Daniel Zetterfors
Bengt Lund

den 13 november 2008

Resultatlista

VT Final, Stromstad

Nationell tavling den 31 augusti 2008
Spelplats: Strémstad BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

29
38
46
46
46
42
41
36
45
52
48
43

31
34
34
34
36
36
41
40

31
32
33
34
34
33
29
28
36
30
43

S2

31
42
44
40
40
41
46
37
47
50
55
61

35
33
30
33
42
37
38
43

28
29
31
29
29
36
32
34
34
40
53

28
35
35
44
38
39
44
45

34
33
28
30
39
40

34
35
30
31
35
35
36
39

33
35
39
42

32
32
32
33

30
33
35
36

121
150
164
172
124
122
131
118
92

102
103
104

132
132
124
130
117
113
79

83

123
129
129
130
98
104
97
101
70
70
96

Sida

Snitt

30,3
37,5
41,0
43,0
41,3
40,7
43,7
39,3
46,0
51,0
51,5
52,0

33,0
33,0
31,0
32,5
39,0
37,7
39,5
41,5

30,8
32,3
32,3
32,5
32,7
34,7
32,3
33,7
35,0
35,0
48,0

1

av



